IP / AHD Kameralar

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

IPC-HDBW2241R-ZAS 2MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW2441R-ZAS 4MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW2541R-ZAS 5MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW5241E-ZE 2 MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
LENS IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT, ePOE, AI)

IPC-HDBW5442E-ZE 4MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE IP
DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT, ePOE, AI)

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

273,00

321,30

341,25

424,20

594,30

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



